     1/9
  1. Scope
 This specification applies Ferrite Power Inductance PIS2D18HP-Series
 to be delivered to user.
  2. Product Identification
PIS 2D18HP - 6R8 □  - T
 (1)    (2)      (3)  (4)   (5)
(1) Product name

M
N
M
N
M
N
M
N
M
N
M
N
M
N
680 Orange
PIS2D18HP-470□-T 47.0/1 1.820 390
900
740 450
600
Black

2100
0.152
0.223
0.360
0.045
0.078
0.090
0.103
0.070
0.103
PIS2D18HP-100□-T
3.9/1
4.7/1
6.8/1
10.0/1
PIS2D18HP-5R6□-T 5.6/1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
 SPEC. NO.
T-0627-131D
Customer Idc Typ (mA)

1200 1400
0.198
PIS2D18HP-2R2□-T
PIS2D18HP-3R3□-T
PIS2D18HP-1R5□-T
PIS2D18HP-4R7□-T
PIS2D18HP-6R8□-T
1.5/1
2.7/1
Red430 400
420 Brown
1200
920 1020
840 980
Blue
PIS2D18HP-220□-T 22.0/1 0.750 640 Black
1000
12.0/1
15.0/1 800
BluePIS2D18HP-270□-T 27.0/1 1.100 520

4.   Idc for Inductance drop 10% or 35% from its value without current.
5.   Irms for  a 25℃ rise above 25℃ ambient.
6.   Operating temperature range from -25℃ to 105℃.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
 SPEC. NO.
T-0627-131D
Customer Our Product Idc Typ (mA)
Part Number Part Number
150
Orange
Green
330 300 Black
200 180 Yellow
120PIS2D18HP-331□-T 330.0/1 13 130
390 340PIS2D18HP-680□-T 68.0/1 2.650 350
PIS2D18HP-221□-T 220.0/1 10.450 180
PIS2D18HP-101□-T 100.0/1 3.200 300
     4/9
  5. Material list
Terminal Cu / Ni / Sn
Item Material